39
Linear Guides
Series OSP-P
	 Contents
	 Description	 Data Sheet No.	 Page
	 Overview	 P-1.40.001E	 39-40
	 Plain bearing guide SLIDELINE	 P-1.40.002E	 41-42
	 Roller guide POWERSLIDE	 P-1.40.003E	 43-46

		  Shock absorber, version S	 SA10S2N	7721	 SA12S	 7707	 SA14S	 7709	 SA20S	 7711	 SAI25S	 7713
		  * Shock absorber with plastic cap
Order Information – Variable Stop Type VS16 to VS50
Item 1
Stop complete
with fittingsItem 2
Shock absorber holder
complete with fittings
– without shock absorber
Item 3
Shock absorber
with plastic cap
Dimension Table (mm) – Variable Stop Type VS16 to VS50
Series 	 Type	 A	 B	 C	 C1	 D	 E	 G	 H	 K	 L	 M	 N	 P 	 SW1	 SW2
OSP-KF16	 VS16	 30	 14	 50	 25	 33	 29.7	28	 38	 16.2	 25.5	 20.5	 40.5	  M10 x 1	 4	 12.5
OSP-KF25	 VS25	 40	 30	 75	 50	 41.5	 37	 33	 43	 18	 31.5	 23	 48	  M12 x 1	 5	 16
OSP-KF32	 VS32	 60	 40	 50	 -	 45.5	 41.5	35	 45	 19	 35.5	 25	 37	  M14 x 1.5	 5	 17
OSP-KF40	 VS40	 84	 52	 60	 -	 64	 59	 48	 63	 25.5	 50	 34	 43	  M20 x 1.5	 5	 24
OSP-KF50	 VS50	 84	 -	 60	 -	 75	 69	 55	 70	 26.9	 57	 38	 58	  M25 x 1.5	 5	 30
�
�
�
�